Piaz

10

Classifica 1° prova Campionato Provinciale a Box

Agonisti

1 Box (B)
Monaldi Maurizio
Amodio Sabrina
Salvadori Franco
Pasquoni Paolo

1 Box (A)
Baroni Cristian
Fanelli Giuliano
Maramigi Marco
Palmioli Enrico

2 Box (D)
Fioriti Matteo
Pizzo Riccaerdo
Clarioni Alessandro
Costanzi Roberto

3 Box (B)
Bistoni Luca
Ceccomori Stefano
Massini Luca
Tenerini Roberto

2 Box (A)
Torelli Federico
Rispoli Ciro

Bernasconi Gabriele
Colonni Nicholas pers

4 Box (D)
Pescari Daniele
Stella Silvio
Della Botte Danilo
Pasqualini Andrea

5 Box (C)
Pauselli Simone
Torelli Alessandro
Corsi Marco
Minelli Edoardo

6 Box (D)
Belli Luigi
Cambiotti Alessio
Famiani Roberto
Giorgioni Vanni

3 Box (A)
Bazzucchi Lucio
Bazzucchi Daniele
Bei Dario
Petrini Matteo

4 Box (A)

Bellachioma Michele
Ceva Bovio Giordano

Albarano Luigi
Renzi Moreno

Societa

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Pesca +)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Aquafans Team A.D.S. (Sensas)

Pesca Club Bastia

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Preston Innovatic

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pen.Eff

1

Peso

27,050

26,900

16,850

16,320

15,400

13,290

12,820

6,020

5,550

3,740



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

5 Box (C)
Alunno Stefano
Cambiotti Giuseppe
Nuti Benito
Salciarini Patrizio

7 Box (G)
Burzigotti Corrado
Biagini Massimo
Monacelli Luigi
Piccioni Lavinio

6 Box (A)
Lamagni David
Siragusa Carmelo
Uzzoli Daniele
Vellucci Achille

7 Box (B)
Barbetti Piero
Clementi Diego
Frenguellotti Marco
Nardelli Christian

8 Box (B)
Gori Massimo
Maranghi Lucio
Brocani Fabrizio
Rossini Marco

9 Box (C)
Archini Giancarlo
Buffatello Carlo
Partenzi Pierluigi
Santoni Marco

10 Box (H)
Ceccagnoli Romolo
Favaroni Nicola
Nottoli Celestino
Paolasini Mauro
11 Box (C)

Bettelli Sandro
Della Mora Fabrizio
Mearini Mauro
Tiburzi Giocondo

8 Box (B)

Alessandrini Gianluca

Amadori Lorenzo

Giabbecucci Federico

Mazzocchi Luca

9 Box (A)
Bellucci Mauro
Corvelli Guido
Maranghi Marco

Simoneschi Giuseppe

12 Box (D)

Fanali Marian Daniele

Dominici Luca
Natini Jacopo
Ragni Lorenzo

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Preston Innovatic

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Bastia

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cormorano A.S.D. (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

3,710

16,710

13,490

12,630

9,440

8,460

5,580

4,460

3,300

690

14,960



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

10 Box (B)
Gabbarrini Alferino
Grigioni Giuliano
Zannini Giordano
Zannini Maurizio

11 Box (C)
Bacaro Alberto
Benvenuti Giuseppe
Gentili Paolo
Catarinucci Simone

13 Box (B)
Brughini Luigi
Lilli Andrea

Mancinelli Alfredo
Nottiani Gino

14 Box (E)
Bachini Davide
Bianchini Andrea
Privitera Vincenzo
Tisba Cristiano

15 Box (F)
Anderlini Gianni
Drozdek Mariusz

Pecetta Giuliano gian
Wojdat Andrzej zbign

16 Box (F)
Antonielli Moreno
Antonielli Nau
Cascianelli Luigi
Costi Francesco

17 Box (F)
Martini Sauro
Merli Mario
Mischianti Marcello
Tomassoli Astenio

12 Box (B)
Baldinelli Vladimiro
Gaggiotti Mauro
Pierotti Aldo
Pierotti Francesco

13 Box (D)
Bellucci Pasqualino
Censini Luigi
Gildoni Mario
Tifi Duilio

14 Box (A)
Castagnoli Enzo
Chiocci Sergio
Farfara Enrico
Matteucci Andrea

18 Box (A)
Beati Alberto
Ciuffini Marco
Coletti Simone
Radicati Marco

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pescasportivi Valfabbrica (Colmic)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Preston Innovatic

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Preston Innovatic

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pescasportivi Valfabbrica (Colmic)

Cormorano 2

10,680

9,180

7,070

5,050

4,470

4,380

3,860

3,040

690

400

10,020



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

15 Box (C)
Gnavolini Moreno
Gori Sergio
Lacchi Gianluca
Lucci Claudio

16 Box (A)
Finetti Fabrizio
Lepri Claudio
Orsini Giuseppe
Pieroni Maurizio

19 Box (F)
Martiniani Riccardo
Bastioli Graziano
Bianconi Mauro
Gallinella Francesco

20 Box (I)
Bigini Massimo
Bertini Stefano
Brunori Matteo
Ricciolini Gabriele

21 Box (D)
Nuti Francesco
Mischianti Giorgio
Monacelli Leonello
Urbanelli Giuliano

22 Box (C)
Bellandi Mario
Porfiri Gianluca
Cristiano Andrea
Roso Leonardo

17 Box (B)
Bernasconi Nicola
Marinelli Fabrizio
Matteucci Antonio
Rosignoli Franco

18 Box (B)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Preston Innovatic

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pesca Club Cannara-Gualdese A.S.D. (Colmic)

Barbarossa Massimiliano

Lonati Wiliam
Ramacci Daniele
Radicchi Giovanni
23 Box (A)
Bertrami Enzo
Maranghi Andrea
Rosatini Giuliano
Urbani Francesco
23 Box (E)
Ferranti Luca
Moretti Massimo
Santoni Lucio
Petruccioli Dario
25 Box (D)
Artini Sauro
Bartolini Roberto
Palazzari Graziano
Ragnacci Marco

Pesca Club A.R.C.S. A.S.D. (Pesca +)

P.C. Foligno A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Umbertide Fishing Team A.S.D.

4%

4%

5

8,060

6,270

4,620

4,540

4,340

2,340

380

180

1,900

1,900

8,400



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

19 Box (C)
Girolamini Ottavia

Santificetur Fabrizio

Santificetur Mara
Santificetur Sergio

20 Box (A)
Bazzucchi Gianni
Caprini Francesco
Luciani Alessio
Stirati Massimo

26 Box (E)
Gritti Massimiliano
Rossi Andrea
Carazzi Mirko
Galmacci Mirko

27 Box (E)
Pierini Roberto
Pizzichelli Patrizio
Diamantini Mauro
Vannini Piero

28 Box (C)
Camilloni Alessio
Del Bagno Diego
Rossetti Gianni
Tiberi Marcello

21 Box (B)
Camilloni Ernesto
Canestri Paolo
Cellini Carlo

Poldi Massimo santi

22 Box (A)
Fastelli Simone
Cecchetti Marco
Raspa Francesco
Roso Danilo

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Club Pescasportivi Umbertide A.S.D. (Colmic)

Gubbio-Lenza Eugubina A.P.S. (Preston Innovatic

Pesca Club Bastia

Pesca Club Bastia

Quintana San Marco A.S.D. (Tubertini)

5,600

5,490

4,530

2,800

2,160

80



